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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 BADHUSHA BIN 
KALEETHU 

KHALEED P K (FTHR) 8/261 Puthuchirayil, 
Chathanthara, 

Kollamula, 
Chathanthara, 686510, 

Ranni

  

2 26/01/2026 Josna Thomas Thomas Philip (FTHR) Muthalakkavil, 
Kulathoor, Kottangal, 
Kulathoor, 689588, 

Mallappally

  

3 26/01/2026 BEN Mathew Saji Suma Saji (MTHR) 9/108, Chakkaniyil 
Puthenveed Vellayil P 
O, Perumpetty, Vellail, 

689613, Rannii

  

4 26/01/2026 Anuja Omankkuttan Omanakuttan K N 
(FTHR)

Kunnumpurathu, 
Kulathoor, Kottangal, 
Kulathoor, 689588, 

Mallappally

  

5 26/01/2026 Saran P Sasikumar Sasikumar P K (FTHR) Pulickapathalil, 
Kulathoor, Kottangal, 
Kulathoor, 689588, 

Mallappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 Saranya P Sasikumar Sasikumar P K (FTHR) Pulickapathaalil, 
Kulathoor, Kottangal, 
Kulathoor, 689588, 

Mallappally

  

7 26/01/2026 Sreejith Radhakrishnan Nair 
(FTHR)

Padimannil, Padamon, 
Mallappally, Padimon, 

689587, Mallappally

  

8 26/01/2026 SONA MANOJ MANOJ P M (FTHR) PODIPPARA 
THADATHIL HOUSE, 

VELLIYARA P O 
PLANKAMON, 

AYIROOR, 
VELLIYARA, 689612, 

RANNY

  

9 26/01/2026 ANILKUMAR K T THANKAPPAN K K 
(FTHR)

179 Puremparayil Hose, 
Vaipur, Kottangal, 

Vaipur, 689588, Ranni

  

10 26/01/2026 Anisha Alex Soniya Alex N (FTHR) Varikanikuzhiyil, 
Velliyara P O, Ayiroor, 
Velliyara, 689612, Ranni

  

11 26/01/2026 JITHU M KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

MELEKAIPILALIL 
HOUSE, AYROOR 

SOUTH P O, 
AYIROOR, AYIROOR 

SOUTH, 689612, 
RANNY

  

12 26/01/2026 PRAVEEN P KUMAR SREEDEVI 
PRASANNAKUMAR 

(MTHR)

VAIKKATHETHU 
HOUSE, 

KANJEETTUKARA P 
O, AYIROOR, 

KANJEETTUKARA, 
689612, RANNY

  

13 26/01/2026 NANDANA M MANU BOSE (FTHR) NANDANAM, 
KANJEETTUKARA P 

O, AYIROOR, 
KANJEETTUKARA, 

689611, RANNY
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

14 26/01/2026 ABEL C R REJIMON C I (FTHR) CHAKULATHU, 
KOTTANAD, 

PERUMPETTY, 
KOTTANAD P O, 

689615, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

15 26/01/2026 Saji Mathew Suma Saji (WIFE) Chakanil Puthenveed 
Vellayil P O Perumpe, 

Perumpetty, Perumpetty, 
Vellayil, 689613, Ranni

  

16 26/01/2026 VYSAKH S KUMAR SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

SANTHOSH 
BHAVAN, 

MAKKAPUZHA, 
CHETHAKKAL, 
MAKKAPUZHA, 
689676, RANNI

  

17 26/01/2026 NIDHI PILLAI JAYAKRISHNAN S 
(HSBN)

CHIRATTOLIL 
HOUSE, VELLIYARA 

P O PLANKAMON, 
AYIROOR, 

VELLIYARA, 689612, 
RANNY

  

18 26/01/2026 Aparna R RAJESH KUMAR CR 
(FTHR)

12/14 Lekshmivilasam, 
Vaipur, Kottangal, 

vaipur, 689588, 
Mallappally

  

19 26/01/2026 Prijith M Prabhakar Prabhakaran M K 
(FTHR)

Mambra, Puliyurumbu, 
Kottangal, 

Chunkappara, 686547, 
Mallappally

  

20 26/01/2026 Sonia Anil Anilkumar N (HSBN) Varikanikuzhiyil, 
Velliyara P O, Ayiroor, 
Velliyara, 689612, Ranni

  

21 26/01/2026 VARUGHESE 
CHERIAN 

MARYKUTTY 
CHERIAN (WIFE)

VAYARAKUNNIL, 
NELLICKAMON P O, 

ANGADI RANNI, 
NELLICKAMON, 

689674, RANNI
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

22 26/01/2026 SHERLY KOSHY KOSHY KURIYAN 
(HSBN)

KOCHUPARAMPIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHUPALA, 
THELLIYUR, 

NARAKATHANI, 
689544, 

MALLAPALLY

  

23 26/01/2026 ALEN JOHNSON JOHNSON MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PATHUPARAMPIL, 
KOLABHAGOM, 

THADIYOOR, 
KOLABHAGOM, 

689545, RANNI

  

24 26/01/2026 Koshy Kurian Sherly Koshy (WIFE) Kochuparambil, 
Muthupala, Thelliyur, 
Narakathani, 689544, 

Mallappally

  

25 26/01/2026 Jiss Varghese James James Varughese 
(FTHR)

Vadakkathara, 
Kariamplave, Ranni-

Angadi, Kariamplave P 
O, 689615, Ranni

  

26 26/01/2026 Ajeesh A S Anilkumar N (FTHR) Varikanikuzhiyil, 
Velliyara P O, Ayiroor, 
Velliyara, 689612, Ranni

  

27 26/01/2026 ABHINAV M MANOJ B (FTHR) MANOJ BHAVAN, 
PERUNAD, 
PERUNAD, 

ADICHIPPUZHA, 
689711, RANNI

  

28 26/01/2026 Anilkumar N Nesan (FTHR) Varikanikuzhiyil, 
Velliyara  P O, Ayiroor, 
Velliyara, 689612, Ranni

  

29 26/01/2026 ARAVIND RAJ K R RAJU (FTHR) KALLOORATHU, 
Chalappally, 
Perumpetty, 

Chalappally, 689586, 
Mallappally
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI
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30 26/01/2026 APSIYA ASHRAF NOUFAL (HSBN) VELLAMKULAM, 
THEODICAL, 
KOTTANAD, 

PERUMPETTY, 
689613, 

MALLAPPALLY

  

31 26/01/2026 ANJU SURENDRAN VINAY VIJAYAN 
(HSBN)

CHAMPON 
MULAMOOTTIL 

HOUSE, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 
VADASSERIKKARA, 

VADASSERIKKARA P 
O, 689662, RANNI

  

32 26/01/2026 JOELL VARGHESE SHAIJU VARUGHESE 
(FTHR)

04/27, 
AYROOTHARA, 

EZHUMATTOOR, 
EZHUMATTOOR, 

689586, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

33 26/01/2026 FEBIN K PAUL PAUL SURENDRAN D 
(FTHR)

THYPURAYIDATHIL, 
NELLIKKAMON, 
ANGADI,RANNI, 
NELLIKKAMON, 
689674, RANNY

  

34 26/01/2026 ABHILASH JAI SREEJA K NAIR 
(MTHR)

PARAPPALLITHEKKETHIL, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

KOLLAMULA, 
CHATHANTHARA, 

686510, RANNI

  

35 26/01/2026 N J VARUGHESE Rosamma Varghese 
(WIFE)

Neeromplackal House, 
Theodical P O, Ayiroor, 
Theodical P O, 689613, 

Ranni

  

36 26/01/2026 Josna Josrph GeorgeMathew (HSBN) Karimpanamannil,
11/277, Cherukulanji, 

Pazhavangadi, 
Cherukulanji, 689673, 

Ranni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

37 26/01/2026 Riya Biju Biju Jacob (FTHR) Karikudiyil House, 
Thekkumkal P O 

Chirapuram, Ayiroor, 
Thekkumkal, 689614, 

Ranni

  

38 26/01/2026 ADHEL JOJI K K JOJI KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

KUTTIMANKAL, 
THOTTAMON, 

RANNY, RANNY, 
689672, TALUQA

  

39 26/01/2026 ANEES T HANEEFA T S HANEEFA (FTHR) 79 B, 
THUNDUMURIYIL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

KOTTANGAL, 
CHUNKAPPARA, 

686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

40 26/01/2026 POOJA S NAIR ARUN KUMAR K G 
(HSBN)

10/162 
KOCHUNADUVILEDATHU, 

PULLUPURAM, 
ANGADI, 

PULLUPURAM, 
689674, RANNI

  

41 26/01/2026 Binitha M Abi Abi Thomas (FTHR) Mannaickal Anijibi C, 
Keekozhoor P O, 

Cherukole, Keekozhoor, 
689672, Ranni

  

42 26/01/2026 GLADISMOL RAJAN P A RAJAN (FTHR) PARAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

VALIYAKAVU P O, 
ANGADI, 

VALIYAKAVU, 
689675, RANNI

  

43 26/01/2026 Rajesh Kurian Kurian C C (FTHR) 4/289 Chirapurayidathil, 
Venkurinji, Kollamula, 

Venkurinji P O, 686510, 
Ranni
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

44 26/01/2026 Reny Cherian Rajesh Kurian (HSBN) 4/289 Chirapurayidathil, 
Venkurinji, Kollamula, 

Venkurinji P O, 686510, 
Ranni

  

45 26/01/2026 ABAL 
PUTHENKAVIL BINU

BINU PUTHENKAVIL 
ABRAHAM (FTHR)

PUTHENKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKULAM, 
RANNI,ANGADI, 
UNNAKAVE P O, 

689674, RANNI

  

46 26/01/2026 SAFNA MUHAMMED MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

06 / 300 
KANNANKARA, 
KOTTANGAL, 
KOTTANGAL, 

KOTTANGAL, 686547, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

47 26/01/2026 ADWAITH S NAIR SATHEESHKUMAR 
KT (FTHR)

KOOTTINAL, 
Vadaserikkara, 
Vadaserikkara, 

VADASSERIKKARA, 
689662, Ranni

  

48 26/01/2026 Jince Saju 
Pulinilkkumparambil

Saju Joseph 
Pulinilkkumparambil 

(FTHR)

Pulinilkkumparambil, 
Ranny, Vadaserikkara, 
Cherukulanji, 689673, 

Ranny

  

49 26/01/2026 AMOS JOHN JO JOMON P JOHN 
(FTHR)

02/482 
PALLIKIZHAKKETHIL, 

VECHOOCHIRA, 
CHETHACKAL, 
VECHOOCHIRA, 

686511, RANNI

  

50 26/01/2026 vishnuja gopan G GOPAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

6/137, MANKAL 
HOUSE, MUKKUZHI, 

PERUMPETTY, 
KOTTANAD P O, 

689615, 
MALLAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

51 26/01/2026 REEMA SUSAN 
EAPEN

RAYMOL SHIBU 
(MTHR)

THOTTUKADAVIL 
HOUSE, RANNI, 

PAZHAVANGADI, 
PAZHAVANGADI P 

O, 689673, RANNI

  

52 26/01/2026 Navaneeth Manu Manu Prabhakar V 
(FTHR)

Manu vihar, Thalachira, 
Pathanamthitta, 

Thalachira Earm P O, 
689664, Pathanamthitta

  

53 26/01/2026 Shan C S SHABU C A (FTHR) Charivupurayidathil, 
Manakayam, Perunad, 
Chittar P O, 689663, 

Ranni

  

54 26/01/2026 Vijin Vijesh Raji C C (MTHR) Punnackal, 
Puthusserimala, Ranni, 

Puthusserimala, 689372, 
Ranni

  

55 26/01/2026 KURIAN CHACKO CHACKO (FTHR) NAYIKAMADATHIL, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 
PAZHAVANGADI, 

689673, RANNI

  

56 26/01/2026 Akza Ann Rency Rency P Mathew 
(FTHR)

320/Panachikapara, 
Kumplampoika, 
Vadasserikara, 

Kumplampoika, 689661, 
Ranni

  

57 26/01/2026 JOBY JOY 
KADAMPLACKKAL 

JOY K J (FTHR) KADAMPLACKKAL 
HOUSE, Vayalathala, 

Cherukole, Vayalathala, 
689672, Ranni

  

58 26/01/2026 Axel M Rency Rency P Mathew 
(FTHR)

320/Panachickapara, 
Kumplampoika, 
Vadasserikara, 

Kumplampoika, 689661, 
Ranni
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

59 26/01/2026 BINDHU K KUTTY (MTHR) MAVARA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
PANDALAM P O, 

Kurambala, Pandalam, 
689501, Pandalam

  

60 26/01/2026 Jollykutty Thomas Kurian Chacko (HSBN) Nayikamadathil, 
Pazhavangadi, 
Pazhavangadi, 

Pazhavangadi, 689673, 
Ranni

  

61 26/01/2026 Amalu Kurian Kurian Chacko (FTHR) Nayikamadathil, 
Pazhavangadi, 
Pazhavangadi, 

Pazhavangadi, 689673, 
Ranni

  

62 26/01/2026 ANASHWARA A.S SUNIL KUMAR A K 
(FTHR)

ADICHANAKUZHIYIL 
(H), THELLIYOOR, 

THELLIYOOR, 
THELLIYOOR, 

689544, 
MALLAPPALLY

  

63 26/01/2026 Jose T Joseph T J Joseph (FTHR) Thannickal, Kottenkudy, 
Ezhumattoor, 

Ezhumattoor, 689586, 
Mallappally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


